
A LIFE WELL LIVED
MHA Management Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Authorised FSP No 10134

JOIN NEHAWU TODAY & BECOME A 
MEMBER OF THE MHA REWARDS & 
DISCOUNTS PLATFORM!

NEHAWU (NATIONAL EDUCATION, HEALTH AND ALLIED 
WORKERS UNION) OFFERS SPECIALISED SERVICES AND 
ADVICE ON LABOUR RELATED MATTERS, REPRESENTATION 
AND PROTECTION. 

> Wages & Working Conditions
> Access to Professional Development
> Unfair Dismissal & Disciplinary Issues
> Redeployment & Redundancy
> Promotion & Employment Equity
> Contract & Casual Employment Issues
> Skills Development Opportunities
> Transformation of the Workplace
> Healthy & Safe Working Environment

CLOSE RANKS DEFEND THE CLOSE RANKS DEFEND THE 
BASE MEMBERSHIP SERVICE  BASE MEMBERSHIP SERVICE  
AND RECRUITMENT PROGRAM​AND RECRUITMENT PROGRAM​ Visit mha.life or dial *120*245# 

to access
• Policy document • Claim form 

• Amendment form & other letters 
• Cover status

MHA IMPORTANT CONTACT DETAILS 
FOR CLAIMS AND MEMBERSHIP ENQUIRIES

www.mhasa.co.za | info@mhasa.co.za
Claims Fax No: 087 230 1789

claims@mhasa.co.za

CALL US
 MHA Call Centre

Underwritten by Assupol Life Ltd
An insurer licensed to conduct life insurance business. 

Reg No 2010/025083/06. Authorised FSP No 53.

TO JOIN NEHAWUTO JOIN NEHAWU THE FAMILY FUNERAL 
PLAN FOR NEHAWU 
MEMBERS

TALK TO AN MHA AGENT OR NEHAWU AND BECOME 
A MEMBER ON THE SPOT

info@nehawu.org.za       011 833 2902 www.nehawu.org.za

0861 001 788 

A LIFE WELL LIVED
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Waiver of Premium
In the event of death of the policyholder, the policy benefits 
will be provided at no premium to all remaining lives insured 
for a period of 6 months. Thereafter the surviving spouse or 
adult child can choose to continue with the policy.

Added Benefits

Immediate Dependants Funeral Plan

Important to know
A 4 month waiting period applies for all Immediate Dependants and 6 months for Extended 
Dependants in the event of natural death. Cover for natural death starts after the 4th (Immediate) 
or 6th (Extended) consecutive premium is received AND a time period of 4 (Immediate) or 6 
(Extended) months from when the first premium is received has passed.

No waiting period for accidental death on all plans. Conditional upon the first premium being paid.

No new waiting period where the policy serves as a replacement of an existing similar policy.

Premiums will not change for the first 12 months unless there are reasonable actuarial grounds 
to do so. Any change carries a 31 day notice period.

Death as a result of suicide is excluded for the first 12  months of the policy. 

Entry Age is 18 - 65 years for Immediate policies, and up to 85 years for Extended policies.

*Child Dependants can be covered up to the age of 25 years if a registered full-time student.

Terms & Conditions apply.
For a full list of the Ts & Cs (including waiting periods, cooling off period and exclusions),  
refer to mhasa.co.za.

Policyholder 18 - 65 yrs

Spouse 18 - 65 yrs

Children 14-21* yrs

Children 6 - 13 yrs

Children 0 - 5 yrs

Stillborn

One premium 
covers you, your 
spouse and your 
children

Policyholder 18 - 65 yrs

Spouse 18 - 65 yrs

Children 14-21* yrs

Children 6 - 13 yrs

Children 0 - 5 yrs

Stillborn

One premium 
covers you, your 
spouse and your 
children

Extended Dependants Funeral Plan
Cover family members such as parents, siblings, 
grandchildren, grandparents, uncles and aunts.

0-65 yrs

66-75 yrs

76-85 yrs

Option A Option B

Option D

Option F

Option C

Option E

Option G

R125pm
R225pm

R235pm
R445pm

R80pm
R115pm

R170pm

R9 000 R13 500

R9 000

R9 000

R18 500

R13 500

R13 500

More services to assist you during your time of need.

These non-underwritten benefits cannot be exchanged for cash.

Get R300 Airtime OR 
Checkers Voucher
Get R300 airtime with each valid claim.

OR

Get a R300 voucher that you can spend at any 
Checkers / Shoprite. 

The Airtime or Checkers vouchers cannot be 
exchanged for cash and are subject to a valid 
claim being approved.

To access these benefits, call us on 0861 001 788

ONLY a 4 month waiting period for natural death on Immediate Plans

6 month waiting period for natural death on Extended Plans

Heritage

Heritage & Grace

Heritage & Pride

Regal

Regal & Grace

Regal & Pride

Supreme

Supreme & Grace

Supreme & Pride

R13 500
R21 000
R29 000
R18 500
R26 000
R34 000
R29 500
R37 000
R45 000

R80pm
R140pm
R195pm
R130pm
R190pm
R245pm
R199pm
R259pm
R314pm

Combined
Premium

Calculator for the Immediate 
Plan & Xtra Options

What are the 
combinations available? Cover

On-Hand Benefits
Repatriation
Assistance with transportation of the deceased’s 
mortal remains to the place of the funeral within 
3000km from where the insured passed on.

Trauma Counselling
If a member happens to be involved in a traumatic 
incident which has significant psychological 
consequence, trauma counselling sessions can be 
arranged. Face to face consultations also available.

Telephonic Medical Advice
Provides members with easy access to medical 
resources and telephonic medical information. 

Emergency Medical Line
A 24 hour dedicated line where a medically trained 
professional will be able to guide the member 
through a medical crisis.

10% Tombstone Discount
Receive a 10% discount off any tombstone from our
On-Hand provider. Available at over 80 stores across SA.

R7 500 
R7 500 
R7 500 
R4 500 
R2 500 
R1 500

Grace

R60pm

R15 500 
R15 500 
R15 500 
R9 250 
R4 000 
R3 000

Pride

R115pm

R13 500 
R13 500 
R13 500 
R8 000 
R4 500 
R2 750

Heritage

R80pm

R18 500 
R18 500 
R18 500 
R11 250 
R5 500 
R3 750

Regal

R130pm

R29 500 
R29 500 
R29 500 
R17 500 
R6 500 
R6 000

Supreme

R199pm

Xtra Cover for Immediate Dependants

Double Accidental Death Benefit
The Funeral Plan pays DOUBLE the benefit amount if an insured 

passes away as a result of an accident.
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