

WORKERS UNION) OFFERS SPECIALISED SERVICES AND **ADVICE ON LABOUR RELATED MATTERS, REPRESENTATION** AND PROTECTION.

- > Wages & Working Conditions
- > Access to Professional Development
- > Unfair Dismissal & Disciplinary Issues
- > Redeployment & Redundancy
- > Promotion & Employment Equity
- > Contract & Casual Employment Issues
- > Skills Development Opportunities
- > Transformation of the Workplace
- > Healthy & Safe Working Environment

MH Rewards™

JOIN NEHAWU TODAY & BECOME A MEMBER OF THE MHA REWARDS & DISCOUNTS PLATFORM!



TO JOIN NEHAWU







info@nehawu.org.za www.nehawu.org.za

TALK TO AN MHA AGENT OR NEHAWU AND BECOME A MEMBER ON THE SPOT



Visit mha.life or dial *120*245# to access

- Policy document Claim form
- Amendment form & other letters
 - Cover status



CALL US 0861 001 788

MHA IMPORTANT CONTACT DETAILS FOR CLAIMS AND MEMBERSHIP ENQUIRIES

www.mhasa.co.za | info@mhasa.co.za Claims Fax No: 087 230 1789 claims@mhasa.co.za



A LIFF WELL LIVED

MHA Management Holdings (Pty) Ltd Authorised FSP No 10134

Underwritten by Assupol Life Ltd

An insurer licensed to conduct life insurance business. Reg No 2010/025083/06. Authorised FSP No 53.





Immediate Dependants Funeral Plan

One premium covers you, your spouse and your children	Heritage R80 _{pm}	Regal R130 _{pm}	Supreme R199 _{pm}
Policyholder 18 - 65 yrs	R13 500	R18 500	R29 500
Spouse 18 - 65 yrs	R13 500	R18 500	R29 500
Children 14-21* yrs	R13 500	R18 500	R29 500
Children 6 - 13 yrs	R8 000	R11 250	R17 500
Children 0 - 5 yrs	R4 500	^R 5 500	^R 6 500
Stillborn	R2 750	R3 750	^R 6 000

Xtra Cover for Immediate Dependants

		•
One premium	Grace	Pride
covers you, your spouse and your children	R60 _{pm}	R115 _{pm}
Policyholder 18 - 65 yrs	^R 7 500	R15 500
Spouse 18 - 65 yrs	^R 7 500	R15 500
Children 14-21* yrs	^R 7 500	R15 500
Children 6 - 13 yrs	R4 500	^R 9 250
Children 0 - 5 yrs	^R 2 500	R4 000
Stillborn	R1 500	R3 000

ONLY a 4 month waiting period for natural death on Immediate Plans

Calculator for the Immediate **Plan & Xtra Options**

	•	
What are the combinations available?	Cover	Combined Premium
Heritage	R13 500	^R 80 _{pm}
Heritage & Grace	R21 000	R140 _{pm}
Heritage & Pride	R29 000	R195 _{pm}
Regal	R18 500	R130 _{pm}
Regal & Grace	R26 000	R190 _{pm}
Regal & Pride	R34 000	R 245 _{pm}
Supreme	R29 500	R199 m
Supreme & Grace	R37 000	R259 _{pm}
Supreme & Pride	R45 000	R314 _{pm}

Extended Dependants Funeral Plan

Cover family members such as parents, siblings, grandchildren, grandparents, uncles and aunts.



6 month waiting period for natural death on Extended Plans

Added Benefits

Double Accidental Death Benefit

The Funeral Plan pays DOUBLE the benefit amount if an insured passes away as a result of an accident.

Waiver of Premium



In the event of death of the policyholder, the policy benefits will be provided at no premium to all remaining lives insured for a period of 6 months. Thereafter the surviving spouse or adult child can choose to continue with the policy.

Important to know

A 4 month waiting period applies for all Immediate Dependants and 6 months for Extended Dependants in the event of natural death. Cover for natural death starts after the 4th (Immediate) or 6th (Extended) consecutive premium is received AND a time period of 4 (Immediate) or 6 (Extended) months from when the first premium is received has passed

No waiting period for accidental death on all plans. Conditional upon the first premium being paid.

No new waiting period where the policy serves as a replacement of an existing similar policy.

Premiums will not change for the first 12 months unless there are reasonable actuarial grounds to do so. Any change carries a 31 day notice period.

Death as a result of suicide is excluded for the first 12 months of the policy

Entry Age is 18 - 65 years for Immediate policies, and up to 85 years for Extended policies.

*Child Dependants can be covered up to the age of 25 years if a registered full-time student.

Terms & Conditions apply. For a full list of the Ts & Cs (including waiting periods, cooling off period and exclusions), refer to mhasa.co.za.

MHA On Hand™

More services to assist you during your time of need.

On-Hand Benefits



Repatriation

Assistance with transportation of the deceased's mortal remains to the place of the funeral within 3000km from where the insured passed on.



Trauma Counselling

If a member happens to be involved in a traumatic incident which has significant psychological consequence, trauma counselling sessions can be arranged. Face to face consultations also available.



Telephonic Medical Advice

Provides members with easy access to medical resources and telephonic medical information.



Emergency Medical Line

A 24 hour dedicated line where a medically trained professional will be able to guide the member through a medical crisis.



10% Tombstone Discount

Receive a 10% discount off any tombstone from our On-Hand provider. Available at over 80 stores across SA.

These non-underwritten benefits cannot be exchanged for cash.

To access these benefits, call us on 0861 001 788



Get R300 Airtime OR Checkers Voucher

Get R300 airtime with each valid claim.



Get a R300 voucher that you can spend at any Checkers / Shoprite.

The Airtime or Checkers vouchers cannot be exchanged for cash and are subject to a valid claim being approved.

